
Donivan's Vending
335 Putnam St.

Eau Claire, WI 54703
League Secretary:  Sarah 456-4173

Kennedie: 715-797-1586

Check out Donivans website at
www.donivansvending.com

Location Stats Report for 24AUGU - 2425 Augusta League
Report Date: 3/14/2025 7:59 AM

League Message

Start Date: November 7 with a 7pm start time. A 1/2 hour leeway or forfeit.
End Date:
Open subs until split into divisions after the first round.
Weeks off: Thanksgiving, Christmas
Captain-to-captain contact to change times/days/scheduled matches if
needed. Must contact by 5 pm that day for rescheduling games. Contact
captains, not the bars.
WAMO, MOMA, NDA sanctions.
$20/team/night. 60/40 payout on entire season.
Handicap league. 6 games 501, 6 games cricket, 2 games of 701, 1 game of
701 stacked.
Playing one round, then split into upper and lower divisions. Start with
fresh handicap. If there is a bye week, we will have 2 weeks to establish
handicap.
60 second shot clock.

Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team Games Wins Losses

Division: A
Apple Valley 169 121 48
Flight Club 169 116 53
ProjecileDysfunction 169 106 63
JessNate 169 103 66
The Panther Den 169 96 73
JA 169 86 83

Division: B
Wayside 169 81 88
Bilski Roehl 165 73 92
Mullys Bullys 158 72 86
MandiJoe 158 67 91
Bulldogs 169 64 105
Sticky Bandits 169 62 107

Division: BYE
DartsandFarts 136 22 114

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Flight Club The Panther Den 3/12/2025 3 11 9 2 0
Sticky Bandits Bulldogs 3/13/2025 3 11 8 3 0
Apple Valley JA 3/13/2025 3 11 8 3 0
JessNate ProjecileDysfunction 3/13/2025 3 11 8 3 0
MandiJoe Wayside 3/12/2025 2 11 7 4 0
Bilski Roehl Wayside 3/13/2025 3 11 7 4 0
Mullys Bullys Bulldogs 3/06/2025 2 11 6 5 0
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Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Wayside Bilski Roehl 3/13/2025 3 11 4 7 0
JA Apple Valley 3/13/2025 3 11 3 8 0
ProjecileDysfunction JessNate 3/13/2025 3 11 3 8 0
Bulldogs Sticky Bandits 3/13/2025 3 11 3 8 0
The Panther Den Flight Club 3/12/2025 3 11 2 9 0
DartsandFarts Apple Valley 2/13/2025 99 11 0 11 11

Most Improved Players for week 3, Division A, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

RYAN JessNate 22.60 23.94 1.34
Max Heiman Apple Valley 26.56 26.76 0.20
Rollin Mashin Flight Club 22.78 22.97 0.19
Ashley Laufenberg JA 14.47 14.61 0.14
Don Mohr Apple Valley 22.37 22.46 0.09

Division A, All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hats 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 9DO 10DO 11DO

Apple Valley
Max Heiman 26.76 100 46 49 0 0 0 148 0 0 0
Don Mohr 22.46 86 18 20 0 0 0 77 0 0 1
Blake 17.30 14 3 2 0 0 0 6 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24.22 200 67 71 0 0 0 231 0 0 1
 
Flight Club
Rollin Mashin 22.97 107 41 29 0 0 0 144 0 0 0
Adam Connor 21.59 107 34 8 1 1 2 115 0 0 0

Team Totals: 22.28 214 75 37 1 1 2 259 0 0 0
 
JA
Josh Knuth 25.00 107 40 36 0 0 2 168 0 0 0
Ashley Laufenberg 14.61 107 7 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.85 214 47 36 0 0 2 192 0 0 0
 
JessNate
RYAN 23.94 28 10 6 0 0 0 36 0 0 0
Nate M 19.86 107 47 5 0 0 0 81 0 0 0
Jess Clark 15.66 79 13 0 0 1 2 24 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.65 214 70 11 0 1 2 141 0 0 0
 
ProjecileDysfunction
Trevor Barka 18.74 100 46 10 0 0 1 62 0 0 0
Marshall Mayer 16.99 107 21 4 0 0 1 52 0 0 0
Calvin Mayer 13.37 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.65 214 68 14 0 0 2 114 0 0 0
 
The Panther Den
JAKE KRUEGER 24.95 65 24 15 0 0 0 96 0 0 0
Shane Welter 21.10 107 29 6 0 0 0 110 0 0 0
Shawn Welter 18.67 42 7 1 0 0 0 28 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.71 214 60 22 0 0 0 234 0 0 0
 

Most Improved Players for week 3, Division A, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

RYAN JessNate 1.94 2.26 0.32
Max Heiman Apple Valley 2.76 2.79 0.03
Don Mohr Apple Valley 2.34 2.37 0.03
Josh Knuth JA 2.94 2.96 0.02
Rollin Mashin Flight Club 2.27 2.29 0.02
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Division A, All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Assists Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

Apple Valley
Max Heiman 2.79 58 26 16 3 1 28 11 10 0 1
Don Mohr 2.37 50 14 22 0 0 11 6 6 1 0
Blake 1.60 8 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.52 116 42 42 3 1 41 17 16 1 1
 
Flight Club
Rollin Mashin 2.29 62 22 19 2 0 16 3 4 1 0
Adam Connor 2.22 62 19 22 2 0 23 6 4 0 1

Team Totals: 2.26 124 41 41 4 0 39 9 8 1 1
 
JA
Josh Knuth 2.96 62 32 7 2 0 38 12 18 2 4
Ashley Laufenberg 1.43 62 7 32 0 0 4 6 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.21 124 39 39 2 0 42 18 18 2 4
 
JessNate
RYAN 2.26 16 3 4 0 0 3 4 3 0 0
Nate M 1.95 62 23 10 0 0 15 2 2 0 0
Jess Clark 1.39 46 7 19 1 0 1 4 1 0 0

Team Totals: 1.76 124 33 33 1 0 19 10 6 0 0
 
ProjecileDysfunction
Trevor Barka 2.01 58 16 19 2 0 17 9 2 0 0
Marshall Mayer 1.69 62 19 18 1 0 10 4 3 0 0
Calvin Mayer 1.36 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.83 124 37 37 3 0 27 13 5 0 0
 
The Panther Den
JAKE KRUEGER 2.86 38 13 14 2 1 18 5 9 0 1
Shane Welter 2.10 62 16 20 0 1 16 6 1 1 0
Shawn Welter 1.80 24 7 2 0 0 6 2 2 0 0

Team Totals: 2.28 124 36 36 2 2 40 13 12 1 1
 

Most Improved Players for week 3, Division A, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

RYAN JessNate 22.60 23.94 1.34
Max Heiman Apple Valley 26.56 26.76 0.20
Rollin Mashin Flight Club 22.78 22.97 0.19
Ashley Laufenberg JA 14.47 14.61 0.14
Don Mohr Apple Valley 22.37 22.46 0.09

Most Improved Players for week 3, Division A, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

RYAN JessNate 1.94 2.26 0.32
Max Heiman Apple Valley 2.76 2.79 0.03
Don Mohr Apple Valley 2.34 2.37 0.03
Josh Knuth JA 2.94 2.96 0.02
Adam Connor Flight Club 2.20 2.22 0.02

Division A, Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games PPD MPR LeagueName

Apple Valley
Blake 22 17.30 1.60 24AUGU
Max Heiman 158 26.76 2.79 24AUGU
Don Mohr 136 22.46 2.37 24AUGU

Team Totals: 316 24.22 2.52 24AUGU
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Player Games PPD MPR LeagueName

 
Flight Club
Adam Connor 169 21.59 2.22 24AUGU
Rollin Mashin 169 22.97 2.29 24AUGU

Team Totals: 338 22.28 2.26 24AUGU
 
JA
Josh Knuth 169 25.00 2.96 24AUGU
Ashley Laufenberg 169 14.61 1.43 24AUGU

Team Totals: 338 19.85 2.21 24AUGU
 
JessNate
RYAN 44 23.94 2.26 24AUGU
Jess Clark 125 15.66 1.39 24AUGU
Nate M 169 19.86 1.95 24AUGU

Team Totals: 338 18.65 1.76 24AUGU
 
ProjecileDysfunction
Trevor Barka 158 18.74 2.01 24AUGU
Calvin Mayer 11 13.37 1.36 24AUGU
Marshall Mayer 169 16.99 1.69 24AUGU

Team Totals: 338 17.65 1.83 24AUGU
 
The Panther Den
JAKE KRUEGER 103 24.95 2.86 24AUGU
Shane Welter 169 21.10 2.10 24AUGU
Shawn Welter 66 18.67 1.80 24AUGU

Team Totals: 338 21.71 2.28 24AUGU
 

Most Improved Players for week 3, Division B, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Colton Barnhardt Sticky Bandits 14.31 14.38 0.07
Brittney Bilski Bilski Roehl 14.04 14.07 0.03
Ryan Roehl Bilski Roehl 19.20 19.21 0.01

Division B, All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hats 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 9DO 10DO 11DO

Bilski Roehl
Ryan Roehl 19.21 105 32 2 0 0 0 97 0 0 0
Brittney Bilski 14.07 105 12 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.65 210 44 2 0 0 0 120 0 0 0
 
Bulldogs
Dakota Poirier 16.51 100 28 4 0 0 0 41 0 0 0
Mike Barhyte 15.01 100 12 1 0 0 0 23 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.76 200 40 5 0 0 0 64 0 0 0
 
MandiJoe
JOE QUIRK 17.03 100 23 2 0 0 1 58 0 0 0
Mandi Raether 15.19 100 20 1 0 0 0 29 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.11 200 43 3 0 0 1 87 0 0 0
 
Mullys Bullys
Dion Shilka 19.53 100 27 5 0 0 1 89 0 0 0
Naomi Sobiech 13.96 100 16 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.74 200 43 5 0 0 1 103 0 0 0
 
Sticky Bandits
Lexi Kaeding 14.59 100 15 0 0 0 2 21 0 0 0
Colton Barnhardt 14.38 100 19 1 0 0 0 24 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.49 200 34 1 0 0 2 45 0 0 0
 
Wayside
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Player PPD Games Wins Hats 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 9DO 10DO 11DO

Mark Skinner 20.00 30 10 5 0 0 0 29 0 0 0
Josh Schock 19.99 30 8 4 0 0 0 24 0 0 0
PAT 19.30 21 4 1 0 0 0 23 0 0 0
ERIK RUDZINSKI 17.27 63 10 3 0 0 0 30 0 0 0
JOHN ATKINSON 14.95 56 8 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.67 200 40 13 0 0 0 117 0 0 0
 

Most Improved Players for week 3, Division B, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Mike Barhyte Bulldogs 1.22 1.23 0.01

Division B, All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Assists Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

Bilski Roehl
Ryan Roehl 2.02 60 25 4 3 0 17 7 5 0 0
Brittney Bilski 1.37 60 4 25 0 0 4 3 1 0 0

Team Totals: 1.70 120 29 29 3 0 21 10 6 0 0
 
Bulldogs
Dakota Poirier 1.54 58 12 1 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
Mike Barhyte 1.23 58 1 12 0 0 8 3 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.39 116 13 13 0 0 16 3 0 0 0
 
MandiJoe
JOE QUIRK 1.92 58 16 8 1 0 20 5 1 2 0
Mandi Raether 1.38 58 8 16 0 0 2 1 1 0 0

Team Totals: 1.65 116 24 24 1 0 22 6 2 2 0
 
Mullys Bullys
Dion Shilka 2.00 58 21 8 1 0 12 7 4 0 1
Naomi Sobiech 1.50 58 8 21 0 0 13 6 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.75 116 29 29 1 0 25 13 4 0 1
 
Sticky Bandits
Colton Barnhardt 1.33 58 8 8 0 0 4 2 2 0 0
Lexi Kaeding 1.27 58 8 8 0 0 5 2 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.30 116 16 16 0 0 9 4 2 0 0
 
Wayside
Josh Schock 2.24 18 7 2 1 1 5 3 2 0 0
PAT 2.08 12 5 5 0 0 5 2 0 0 0
Mark Skinner 1.81 18 3 8 0 0 2 1 1 1 0
ERIK RUDZINSKI 1.73 36 10 9 0 0 8 3 1 0 0
JOHN ATKINSON 1.47 32 5 6 0 0 4 2 1 0 0

Team Totals: 1.78 116 30 30 1 1 24 11 5 1 0
 

Most Improved Players for week 3, Division B, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Colton Barnhardt Sticky Bandits 14.31 14.38 0.07
Brittney Bilski Bilski Roehl 14.04 14.07 0.03
Ryan Roehl Bilski Roehl 19.20 19.21 0.01

Most Improved Players for week 3, Division B, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Mike Barhyte Bulldogs 1.22 1.23 0.01
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Division B, Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games PPD MPR LeagueName

Bilski Roehl
Brittney Bilski 165 14.07 1.37 24AUGU
Ryan Roehl 165 19.21 2.02 24AUGU

Team Totals: 330 16.65 1.70 24AUGU
 
Bulldogs
Mike Barhyte 158 15.01 1.23 24AUGU
Dakota Poirier 158 16.51 1.54 24AUGU

Team Totals: 316 15.76 1.39 24AUGU
 
MandiJoe
JOE QUIRK 158 17.03 1.92 24AUGU
Mandi Raether 158 15.19 1.38 24AUGU

Team Totals: 316 16.11 1.65 24AUGU
 
Mullys Bullys
Dion Shilka 158 19.53 2.00 24AUGU
Naomi Sobiech 158 13.96 1.50 24AUGU

Team Totals: 316 16.74 1.75 24AUGU
 
Sticky Bandits
Colton Barnhardt 158 14.38 1.33 24AUGU
Lexi Kaeding 158 14.59 1.27 24AUGU

Team Totals: 316 14.49 1.30 24AUGU
 
Wayside
PAT 33 19.30 2.08 24AUGU
JOHN ATKINSON 88 14.95 1.47 24AUGU
ERIK RUDZINSKI 99 17.27 1.73 24AUGU
Josh Schock 48 19.99 2.24 24AUGU
Mark Skinner 48 20.00 1.81 24AUGU

Team Totals: 316 17.67 1.78 24AUGU
 

Division BYE, All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hats 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 9DO 10DO 11DO

DartsandFarts
Devon Shilka 14.93 44 8 1 0 0 0 12 0 0 0
Karlee Russo 14.56 14 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
Amanda Landers 14.33 58 6 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.58 116 15 1 0 0 0 27 0 0 0
 

Division BYE, All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Assists Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

DartsandFarts
Amanda Landers 1.36 34 6 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0
Devon Shilka 1.14 26 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Karlee Russo 1.03 8 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.24 68 7 7 1 0 1 2 1 0 0
 

Division BYE, Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games PPD MPR LeagueName

DartsandFarts
Amanda Landers 92 14.33 1.36 24AUGU
Karlee Russo 22 14.56 1.03 24AUGU
Devon Shilka 70 14.93 1.14 24AUGU
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Player Games PPD MPR LeagueName

Team Totals: 184 14.58 1.24 24AUGU
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